Data Sheet
P900 Series
2D Imaging Sonar
A complete family of high-performance imaging sonar
systems engineered for multi-tasking applications and
flexible deployment options. These lightweight sonar systems
offer real-time, high resolution sonar imagery for object
identification, navigation, monitoring, and inspection tasks in

Choose your Field-of-View, Connertor Type, and Options, then place
your request using your configuration model code.
Ordering Information
When requesting a quotation or placing an order use the
configruation model below to specify your exact model:
P900 - ______ - ______ - _______
Field-of-View
45: 45° Nominal
90: 90° Nominal
130: 130° Nominal
Connector Type
MKS: Impulse MKS 10 pin1
BR: Burton Mini 8 pin
SN: Schilling SeaNet
Options
D: 4,000 m  depth
VDSL: Embedded
Ethernet extenders2
130 BR VDSL
Deployment Accessories